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200211270005
94370

11/27/2002
02:26:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GREYSTONE
GOLF LLC

Sec:21
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200211270005
94390

11/27/2002
02:26:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREYSTONE
GOLF LLC

Sec:28
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200208090003
76890

08/09/2002
09:39:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

HOLCOMB,
DAVID G

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

200210280005
30250

10/28/2002
09:51:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

30 43 Lot#:726
Book:30 Pg:43


