Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Legal Seq= 3; Date Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200211270005 94370	11/27/2002 02:26:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GREYSTONE GOLF LLC						Sec:21 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200211270005 94390	11/27/2002 02:26:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREYSTONE GOLF LLC						Sec:28 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200208090003 76890	08/09/2002 09:39:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	HOLCOMB, DAVID G						Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE
200210280005 30250	10/28/2002 09:51:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HPH PROPERTIES LLC			30	43		Lot#:726 Book:30 Pg:43